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Maine Summer Camps
Real Kids. Real Camps. Real Maine!
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2019 - 2020 Maine Summer Camps Calendar 
Wed. September 18, 2019
9:00 - 1:30
Educational Workshop & Membership Cookout – Migis Lodge




1:45 -3:30    
Fall Board of Directors Meeting
Tues. January 28, 2020
3:00 – 5:00 
MSC Board of Directors Meeting –Location TBD
Wed. January 29, 2020
9:00 – 12:30 
MSC Workshop – Italian Heritage Center (IHC) – Portland




12:30 – 3:00 
MSC Business Networking Extravaganza & lunch
Sun. February 2, 2020
1:00 – 3:00 
MSC Camp Fair – Cheverus High School – Portland

February 11 - 14, 2020


ACA National Conference – San Diego, CA
March 9 – 12, 2020


Tri-State Camp Conference – Atlantic City, NJ
Sun. March 22, 2020
1:00 – 3:30
 Annual MSC Camp Fair, East End Community School - Portland
March 26 – 28, 2020


New England ACA Conference - Manchester, NH
Sat. March 28, 2020 
7:45 – 9:00 
Semi-Annual Membership Meetings of MSC and MYCA at the 
ACA/NE Conference in Manchester, NH, (continental breakfast provided by Chalmers Insurance and Norway Savings Bank) (Tentative date/time)
Wed. April 22, 2020
 9:00 – 10:45
Spring MSC Board of Directors Meeting – Location TBD
11:00 - 12:15      MSC Spring Workshops – Location TBD
Wed.  June 10, 2020


MYCF & MYCA Annual Membership Meetings – (Tentative date/location)
Saturday July 11, 2020
9:00 – 3:30
JMG Rendezvous Workshop – Bryant Pond 4-H Camp

Tues. July 14, 2020

1:30 – 4:00
Chris Thurber Staff Training Workshop, at Camp Wawenock - Raymond 

Thurs. July 16, 2020


14th Annual MYCF Spelling Bee - Portland 

July 27 - 31, 2020



Junior Maine Guides Test Camp, Stephen Phillips Preserve - Oquossoc
Wed. Sept 16, 2020


Fall Membership Workshop and cookout – Migis Lodge (Tentative)
As of:9/12/2019

